

Shramik Shikshan Mandal's

Plot No. 11 to 21 Sector-08, Koparkhairne, Navi Mumbai 400709 7303984358 fgnaik_college@rediffmail.com

COLLEGE DEVELOPMENT CELL AY 2023-24

Sr. No.	Members	Designation
1	Mr. Naik Sandeep Ganesh	Chairman
2	Mr. Naik Sagar Dnyaneshwar	Member Secretary
3	Dr. Pawar Kavita Vikram	Member
4	Prof. Sawant Prakash Digambar	Member- Educationist
5	Mr. Khaire Bhajandas	Member- Industry- Alumni
6	Dr. Kuduk Shrirang Dinkarrao	Member –Research
7	Mr. Sandeep Shikare	Member-Nominated Alumni
8	Mrs. Patil Bharti Ravikant	Member – Social Service-Alumni
9	Prof. Jagtap Sharad Ashok	Member Rep. of Teaching staff
10	Prof. Patil Yogita Ashok	Member Rep. of Teaching staff
11	Prof. Bidkar Smritigandha Milind	Member Rep. of Teaching staff
12	Mr. Kadam Ramesh Pandurang	Member Rep. of Non-Teaching staff
13	Dr. Ghodke Dattatray Sopan	IQAC Co-coordinator



I/C PRINCIPAL F.G. Naik College Of

Arts, Science & Commerce Bonkode, Koparkhairane. Navi Mumbai, Dist. Thane